s,
Spine

STRATOFUSE™ o
CHIPS & STICKS s

:\?f

DEMINERALIZED ALLOGRAFT BONE CHIPS AND
MATCHSTICKS




STRATOFUSE™

CHIPS AND STICKS

STRATOFUSE™ Chips & Sticks are demineralized allograft bone chips that serve as an
osteoconductive, osteoinductive scaffold for bone ingrowth and remodeling. The variety of
available sizes and geometries make this product applicable in a very wide range of surgeries.

ltem #

BA70-140005
BA70-140010
BA70-140015
BA70-140030
BA70-140060
BA70-140090
BA70-410005
BA70-410010
BA70-410015
BA70-410030
BA70-410060
BA70-410090
BA71-140005
BA71-140015
BA71-140030
BA72-100550
BA72-200550
BA72-300550

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

e Osteoconductive scaffold

¢ Osteoinductive signaling

» Variety of sizes and compositions for both chips and matchsticks

¢ Assortment of volume options available

Description

STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 5cc
STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 10cc
STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 15¢cc
STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 30cc
STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 60cc
STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 90cc
STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 4-10mm, 5cc
STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 4-10mm, 10cc
STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 4-10mm, 15¢cc
STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 4-10mm, 30cc
STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 4-10mm, 60cc
STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 4-10mm, 90cc
STRATOFUSE Cortical Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 5cc
STRATOFUSE Cortical Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 15¢cc
STRATOFUSE Cortical Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 30cc
STRATOFUSE Cortical Sticks, 5x50, 5pk
STRATOFUSE Cortical Cancellous Sticks, <50mm, 5pk
STRATOFUSE Cortical Cancellous Sticks, >50mm, 5pk

Vs

ChoiceSpine

Propelling Spinal Surgery

400 Erin Drive

Knoxville, TN 37919
865.246.3333 Office 865.246.3334 fax
www.ChoiceSpine.com

MOUNTAIN

oceeds is donated to Smoky
is non-profit organization is
Jed veterans. Their mission
and psychological quality of
disabilities by providing
sistance service dogs. We
ith such an outstanding
k to those who served.

Lit # Stratofuse C&S SS
REV 01
07/17




