

STRATOFUSETM CHIPS & STICKS

DEMINERALIZED ALLOGRAFT BONE CHIPS AND MATCHSTICKS





STRATOFUSETM CHIPS AND STICKS

STRATOFUSE™ Chips & Sticks are demineralized allograft bone chips that serve as an osteoconductive, osteoinductive scaffold for bone ingrowth and remodeling. The variety of available sizes and geometries make this product applicable in a very wide range of surgeries.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Osteoconductive scaffold
- Osteoinductive signaling
- Variety of sizes and compositions for both chips and matchsticks
- Assortment of volume options available

16 11	D 1.0
Item #	Description
BA70-140005	STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 5cc
BA70-140010	STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 10cc
BA70-140015	STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 15cc
BA70-140030	STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 30cc
BA70-140060	STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 60cc
BA70-140090	STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 90cc
BA70-410005	STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 4-10mm, 5cc
BA70-410010	STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 4-10mm, 10cc
BA70-410015	STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 4-10mm, 15cc
BA70-410030	STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 4-10mm, 30cc
BA70-410060	STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 4-10mm, 60cc
BA70-410090	STRATOFUSE Cancellous Chips, 4-10mm, 90cc
BA71-140005	STRATOFUSE Cortical Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 5cc
BA71-140015	STRATOFUSE Cortical Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 15cc
BA71-140030	STRATOFUSE Cortical Cancellous Chips, 1-4mm, 30cc
BA72-100550	STRATOFUSE Cortical Sticks, 5x50, 5pk
BA72-200550	STRATOFUSE Cortical Cancellous Sticks, <50mm, 5pk
BA72-300550	STRATOFUSE Cortical Cancellous Sticks, >50mm, 5pk



A portion of all Biologics proceeds is donated to Smoky Mountain Service Dogs. This non-profit organization is dedicated to helping wounded veterans. Their mission is to enhance the physical and psychological quality of life for veterans with disabilities by providing custom-trained mobility-assistance service dogs. We are proud to partner with such an outstanding organization that gives back to those who served.

